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SHOOTER

Burkholder, Derek
Taddeo, Paul

Gelb, Bill

Johnson, Rick

Bush, Al

Granato, Steve
Montenegro, Raquel
Beggs, Mark
Widdekind, Jacob
Delvecchio, Angelica

Rifle
Burkle, Lynn
Chiarello, Chris

HOLLYWOOD RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB, INC.

RAPID

200
199
193
185
194
185
193
188
186
104

193
195

Match Director: Chuck Wachsmuth

Stat Officer(s): Bill Hart & Linda Dillon

MOONLIGHT MATCH

X TIMED X NATL X
8 199 16 298 16
11 19 9 297 13
6 198 12 290 7
5 198 7 286 6
6 194 4 283 7
2 19 4 282 8
11 187 6 276 6
4 185 1 268 4
4 184 3 272 6
0 143 0 162 1
8 195 11 292 11
11 179 S 295 13

SLOW

196
194
189
187
182
188
174
174
171

95

192
193

9/14/2016

X AGG
6 893
7 889
2 870
2 856
4 853
4 845
3 830
4 815
1 813
0 504
5 872
8 862

46
40
27
20
21
18
26
13
14

35
37



